Your energy. Optimized.
Chimney fan
RSV
UK  |   Read and save these instructions!
RSV og GSV og RSVG
Your energy. Optimized.
Chimney fan  |  RSV
Content

Further information about sound levels available in our technical brochure/datasheet.
The RSV fan has been designed to tolerate flue gas temperatures up to 250°C. Should the temperature be
higher (though maximum 300°C), the mineral wool mat should be removed and replaced with optional
dilution bolts (type RSD) or vibration dampers (type SVD-RS) at the flange to create extra cooling air under
the fan. For more information about these parts see under accessories.
All RSV models has a motor capacitor. The capacitor is considered a wear part that will be worn out over
time (depending on usage). If the capacitor is worn out, the motor will have difficulties starting up. Then it is
time to replace the capacitor. Please ask a qualified electrician to carry out this job.
Model
Motor specifications Weight Dimension [mm]
rpm V Amp kW* kg A B x B C x C D [Ø] E
RSV009-41 1400 1 x 230 0.14 0.05 13 250 310 240 215 70
RSV012-41 1400 1 x 230 0.35 0.13 17 280 390 310 275 80
RSV014-41 1400 1 x 230 0.80 0.16 24 335 485 385 335 100
RSV016-41 1400 1 x230 1.80 0.32 35 380 580 465 365 115
RSV160-41 1400 1 x 230 0.40 0.04 12 250 310 240 160 70
RSV200-41 1400 1 x 230 0.40 0.07 18 280 390 310 200 80
RSV250-41 1400 1 x 230 0.80 0.16 27 335 485 385 250 100
RSV315-41 1400 1 x 230 1.80 0.37 37 380 580 465 315 115
RSV400-41 1400 1 x 230 2.60 0.40 47 430 650 525 400 130
RSV400-42** 1720 3 x 230 3.50 0.75 52 460 650 525 400 130
RSV450-42** 1720 3 x 230 6.50 1.50 58 590 650 525 400 220
RSV250-43 1350 3 x 230 / 400 0.70 / 0.40 0.10 28 335 485 385 250 100
RSV315-43 1350 3 x 230 / 400 1.90 / 1.10 0.32 37 380 580 465 315 115
RSV400-43 1350 3 x 230 / 400 2.30 / 1.30 0.42 47 430 650 525 400 130
*Power consumption at ambient temperature of 20 °C
** Frequency inverter is required
•	 The RPM of the above fan models are infinitely adjustable
•	 Motor protection IP rating IP54